Experience:

Training:

SOC Credits:

Mona Bramah
Cel 416-953-9970 Home 416-901-0761

90 Dewhurst Bvd., Toronto, On. M4J 3J3

Sears Caﬁada |

Sales Associate - Fragrances

Sherrida Personal Management Inc.

Model and Talent

Shiseido Canada Inc.

Promotion Co-ordinator — Carita Skincare

BPl Ambassador

Holt Renfrew
Counter Manager- Ladies Fragrances

 Audition for Camera- John Boylon

Instructor: Anthony Lempke
Improv Second City
Levels ABand C

Curves

Sleep Country

Listen Up Canada

Karen Olsen — Food Network
Kodak — Training Video
Sobey's — Training Video

Vancouver, BC
Toronto, ON

2006-Dec 2009
2002-Oct 2006

Toronto, ON
2003-Nov 2006

Toronto, ON
2000-Nov 2002

Toronto, ON
1988-Nov 2000

Toronto, ON
2005
Toronto, ON
2006

2006

2006
2006
2006
2005
2005



